
 

 
                                           

 
 

                                       2025-2026 HPFS Calendar  

2025   

Thursday, August 14 ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Family Picnic, 5:00 p.m.  
Monday, August 18 ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ First Day of School  
Monday, September 1 ​ ​ ​ ​ Labor Day Holiday  
Thursday, September 4 ​ ​ ​ ​ Falcon Family Connection Meeting @ 8:20 am 
Thursday, September 4 ​ ​ ​ ​ “Meet the Teachers,” 6:00 – 7:30 p.m. ​ ​ ​
Friday, September 19 ​ ​ ​ ​ Professional Development Day: No classes  
Thursday, October 2 ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Falcon Family Connection Meeting @ 8:20 am 
Tuesday, October 7​ ​ ​ ​ ​ School Photos ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Tuesday, October 21​​ ​ ​ ​ Parent Teacher Conferences: No classes ​ ​ ​
Friday, October 31 ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Halloween Parade, 9:00 a.m.; Trunk-or-Treat, 3:15 p.m. ​  
Thursday, November 6 ​ ​ ​ ​ Falcon Family Connection Meeting @ 8:20 am 
Tuesday, November 11 ​ ​ ​ ​ Veteran’s Day Holiday  
Monday, November 24 - Friday, Nov. 28th​​ Thanksgiving Break  Friday, November 28  
Monday, December 1 ​​ ​ ​ ​ Classes resume  
Thursday, December 4 ​ ​ ​ ​ Falcon Family Connection Meeting @ 8:20 am 
Wednesday, December 17 ​ ​ ​ ​ Winter Concert  
Thursday, December 18 ​ ​ ​ ​ Christmas Break begins at 11:30 a.m.  
Friday, Dec. 19th- Jan. 5th​ ​ ​ ​ Christmas Break: No classes 

2026  

Monday, January 5 ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Professional Development Day: No classes 
Tuesday, January 6 ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Classes resume  
Monday, January 19 ​ ​ ​ ​ Dr. Martin Luther King Day Holiday 
Monday, February 16 ​ ​ ​ ​ Presidents Day Holiday  
Friday, March 20 ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Professional Development Day: No classes 
Friday, April 3 – Friday, April 10th ​ ​ Spring Break  
Monday, April 13 ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Classes resume  
Monday, May 11- Friday, May 15th ​ ​ ​ Testing Week (3rd-8th Grade) 
Friday, May 22 ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Promotion Ceremony, dismissal at 11:30 a.m. 
Friday, May 22​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Summer  Break Begins! 
 

Add our calendar to yours! https://bit.ly/HPFS_Calendar  
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